
NYSSMA Festival Calendar®

Calendar dates are listed by zone and are accurate as of printing deadlines

Codes = (A=All-State; S=Solo; E=Ensemble; IJ=Instrumental Jazz; VJ=Vocal Jazz; Hp=Harp; Gr=Guitar)

Zone Fest Date Type/Deadline Location/Mailing Address Chairperson/Telephone E-Mail/Registration

Winter 2021-2022 Area All-State Festivals

1 November 19-20 Kevin J. Duncan
4061 Creek Rd, Youngstown 14174

kduncan@lew-port.com
716-754-8281 x2422 DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sept 20.F-Senior SUNY Fredonia c/oLewiston-Porter HS

3 February 4 & 5 Lindsey Williams
31 Bennett Ave, Binghamton 13905

williamsl@oacsd.org
607-621-0248 DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Oct 15F-Senior Ithaca College c/o Lindsey Williams

4 March 25-26 TBA
,

F-Senior TBA

6 November 19-20 William Verity
1 Clifford Drive, Plattsburgh 12901

wverity@plattscsd.org
518-561-7500 DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sept 21.F-Senior Plattsburgh High School

7 January 21-22 Erica Nirsberger
1 Blue Streak Blvd, Saratoga Springs 12866

e_nirsberger@saratogaschools.org
518-321-1512 DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sept 24.F-Senior Saratoga Springs High School

8 November 19-20 Kerri Hogle
39 Linden Ave, Cooperstown 13326

khogle@cooperstowncs.org
(607) 547-8181 BY HOST

Sept 15F-Senior Cooperstown High School

9 November 19-20 Jillian Caci
201 Fullerton Avenue, Newburgh 12550

jcaci@necsd.net
845-563-5552 DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sept 17.F-Senior Newburgh Free Academy

10 November 19-20 Patricia Taylor
50 Foggintown Rd, Brewster 10509

pataylor@brewsterschools.org
845-279-5051 x1379 DaCapoMusicFestivals.com

Sept 17.F-Senior Brewster High School


